LVIV STATE UNIVERSITY OF LIFE SAFETY

SCIENTIFIC JOURNAL

LVIV PHILOLOGICAL JOURNAL

№ 1 2017

Lviv

Scientific journal of Lviv State University of Life Safety "Lviv Philological Journal": Collection of scientific papers. – N_{2} 1. – Lviv, 2017. – 20 p.

EDITORIAL BOARD:

Chief Editor: Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor O. A. Babeliuk

Deputy Chief Editor:

Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor O. V. Tyshchenko

Editorial board members:

Doctor of Pedagogical Sciences, Professor M. M. Koziar Candidate of Pedagogical Sciences, Professor M. S. Koval Doctor of Technical Sciences, Associate Professor T. Ye. Rak Doctor of Pedagogical Sciences, Professor B. I. Shunevych Candidate of Psychological Sciences, Associate Professor V. I. Slobodianyk Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor R. V. Vasko Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor I. M. Kolehaieva Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor N. V. Petliuchenko Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor O. P. Kushlyk Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor L. I. Bieliekhova Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor O. R. Valihura Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor O. M. Kahanovska Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor V. H. Nikonova Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor I. I. Sieriakova Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor H. I. Prykhodko Candidate of Philological Sciences, Associate Professor O. S. Palchevska Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor Danuta Szymonik (Poland) Candidate of Philological Sciences, Associate Professor Marite Opincane (Latvia) Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor Joanna Klara Teske (Poland) Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor Sue Garton (Great Britain) Doctor of Philological Sciences, Professor Alois Woldan (Austria)

> Certificate of state registration of the print media: series KB № 22916-12816 P on 12.07.2017

Recommended for printing and distribution via the Internet by the Academic Council of Lviv State University of Life Safety (Minutes № 1 on 31.08.2017)

www.philologyjournal.lviv.ua